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3rd IAAF World Athletics Final
Monaco

Friday 9  and Saturday 10 September 2005

START LIST

400 Metres MEN

LISTE DE DÉPART

400 Metres HOMMES

BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 9 September  2005    19:25

7 Alleyne FRANCIQUE GRN 761 44.47 44.60
5 Michael BLACKWOOD JAM 762 44.60 44.84
2 Brandon SIMPSON JAM 813 44.70 44.70
1 Jeremy WARINER USA 844 43.93 43.93
3 Timothy BENJAMIN GBR 825 44.74 44.74
4 Christopher BROWN BAH 786 44.48 44.48
6 Tyree WASHINGTON USA 767 44.28 45.02
8 Carlos SANTA DOM 788 45.05 45.25

NAT AGE Record Date Record VenueCOMPETITORMARK

43.18WR Michael JOHNSON USA 31 Sevilla26 Aug 1999
44.95CR Michael BLACKWOOD JAM 28 Monaco18 Sep 2004
43.93WL Jeremy WARINER USA 21 Helsinki12 Aug 2005

COMPETITOR COUNTRY DATEMARK

WORLD ALL-TIME
MEIL. PERF. MONDIALE TOUS LES TEMPS

Michael JOHNSON 26 Aug 9943.18 USA
Harry REYNOLDS 17 Aug 8843.29 USA
Quincy WATTS 5 Aug 9243.50 USA
Danny EVERETT 26 Jun 9243.81 USA
Lee EVANS 18 Oct 6843.86 USA
Steve LEWIS 28 Sep 8843.87 USA
Jeremy WARINER 12 Aug 0543.93 USA
Larry JAMES 18 Oct 6843.97 USA
Alvin HARRISON 19 Jun 9644.09 USA
Jerome YOUNG 21 Jun 9844.09 USA

WORLD TOP 2005
MEIL. PERF. MONDIALE 2005
COMPETITOR COUNTRYMARK DATE

Jeremy WARINER43.93 USA 12 Aug
Darold WILLIAMSON44.27 USA 10 Jun
Andrew ROCK44.35 USA 12 Aug
Tyler CHRISTOPHER44.44 CAN 12 Aug
Christopher BROWN44.48 BAH 12 Aug
Alleyne FRANCIQUE44.60 GRN 11 Jun
LaShawn MERRITT44.66 USA 7 May
Brandon SIMPSON44.70 JAM 26 Aug
Timothy BENJAMIN44.74 GBR 26 Aug
Jamel ASHLEY44.75 USA 11 Jun
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